CMM REPLACEMENT STYLI

Ruby Ball with Carbon Fiber Stem - M2 Threads

23.18mm

A

Ball Dia.

Stem Dia.

Range Length

EWL

Stem
Material

Ball
Material

Order
Number

3.0mm

2.38mm

30.0mm

25.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

9230-3R

4.0mm

3.18mm

30.0mm

30.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

9230-4R

5.0mm

3.18mm

30.0mm

30.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

9230-5R

6.0mm

3.18mm

30.0mm

30.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

9230-6R

3.0mm

2.38mm

40.0mm

35.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

9240-3R

4.0mm

3.18mm

40.0mm

40.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

9240-4R

5.0mm

3.18mm

40.0mm

40.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

9240-5R

6.0mm

3.18mm

40.0mm

40.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

9240-6R

3.0mm

2.38mm

50.0mm

45.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

9250-3R

4.0mm

3.18mm

50.0mm

50.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

9250-4R

5.0mm

3.18mm

50.0mm

50.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

9250-5R

6.0mm

3.18mm

50.0mm

50.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

9250-6R

4.0mm

3.18mm

75.0mm

75.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

9275-4R

5.0mm

3.18mm

75.0mm

75.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

9275-5R

6.0mm

3.18mm

75.0mm

75.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

9275-6R

4.0mm

3.18mm

100.0mm

100.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

92100-4R

5.0mm

3.18mm

100.0mm

100.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

92100-5R

6.0mm

3.18mm

100.0mm

100.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

92100-6R




Ruby Ball with Carbon Fiber Stem - M3 Threads

A

Ball Dia.

Stem Dia.

Range Length

EWL

Material

Material

Order
Number

3.0mm

2.38mm

50.0mm

42.5mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

9350-3R

4.0mm

2.38mm

50.0mm

42.5mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

9350-4R

5.0mm

2.38mm

50.0mm

50.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

9350-5R

6.0mm

4.0mm

75.0mm

75.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

9375-6R

8.0mm

4.0mm

75.0mm

75.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

9375-8R

10.0mm

4.0mm

75.0mm

75.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

9375-10R

6.0mm

4.0mm

100.0mm

100.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

93100-6R

8.0mm

4.0mm

100.0mm

100.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

93100-8R

10.0mm

4.0mm

100.0mm

100.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

93100-10R

12.0mm

4.0mm

100.0mm

100.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

93100-12R

10.0mm

4.0mm

150.0mm

150.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

93150-10R

12.0mm

4.0mm

150.0mm

150.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

93150-12R

10.0mm

4.0mm

200.0mm

200.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

93200-10R

12.0mm

4.0mm

200.0mm

200.0mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

93200-12R
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CMM REPLACEMENT STYLI

Ruby Ball with Carbon Fiber Stem - M4 Threads
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@7.0mm

M4 X 0.7

A

Ball Dia.

Stem Dia.

L
Range Length

EWL

Stem
Material

Ball
Material

Order
Number

5.0mm

4.0mm

50.0mm

33.5mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

9450-5R

6.0mm

4.76mm

50.0mm

33.5mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

9450-6R

8.0mm

4.76mm

50.0mm

33.5mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

9450-8R

5.0mm

4.0mm

100.0mm

83.5mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

94100-5R

6.0mm

4.76mm

100.0mm

83.5mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

94100-6R

8.0mm

4.76mm

100.0mm

83.5mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

94100-8R

5.0mm

4.0mm

150.0mm

133.5mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

94150-5R

6.0mm

4.76mm

150.0mm

133.5mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

94150-6R

8.0mm

4.76mm

150.0mm

133.5mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

94150-8R

6.0mm

4.76mm

200.0mm

183.5mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

94200-6R

8.0mm

4.76mm

200.0mm

183.5mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

94200-8R

6.0mm

4.76mm

300.0mm

283.5mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

94300-6R

8.0mm

4.76mm

300.0mm

283.5mm

Carbon Fiber

Ruby

94300-8R




Ruby Ball with Carbon Fiber Stem - M4 Extended Threads for Star Center

'\

For use with Star Stylus Center Order Number 850

Ball Dia. | Stem Dia. Range Length Material Material Number
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Ruby Ball with Carbon Fiber Stem - M5 Threads
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CMM REPLACEMENT STYLI

A B L EWL Stem Ball Order
Ball Dia. | Stem Dia. Range Length Material Material Number

6.0mm 4.0mm 50.0mm 39.0mm Carbon Fiber Ruby 9550-6R

8.0mm 6.35mm 50.0mm 37.0mm Carbon Fiber Ruby 9550-8R

10.0mm 6.35mm 50.0mm 37.0mm Carbon Fiber Ruby 9550-10R

6.0mm 4.0mm 75.0mm 64.0mm Carbon Fiber Ruby 9575-6R

8.0mm 6.35mm 75.0mm 62.0mm Carbon Fiber Ruby 9575-8R

10.0mm 6.35mm 75.0mm 62.0mm Carbon Fiber Ruby 9575-10R

6.0mm 4.0mm 100.0mm 89.0mm Carbon Fiber Ruby 95100-6R

8.0mm 6.35mm 100.0mm 87.0mm Carbon Fiber Ruby 95100-8R

10.0mm 6.35mm 100.0mm 87.0mm Carbon Fiber Ruby 95100-10R

6.0mm 4.0mm 150.0mm 139.0mm Carbon Fiber Ruby 95150-6R

8.0mm 6.35mm 150.0mm 137.0mm Carbon Fiber Ruby 95150-8R

10.0mm 6.35mm 150.0mm 137.0mm Carbon Fiber Ruby 95150-10R

6.0mm 4.0mm 200.0mm 189.0mm Carbon Fiber Ruby 95200-6R

8.0mm 6.35mm 200.0mm 187.0mm Carbon Fiber Ruby 95200-8R

10.0mm 6.35mm 200.0mm 187.0mm Carbon Fiber Ruby 95200-10R

6.0mm 4.0mm 300.0mm 289.0mm Carbon Fiber Ruby 95300-6R

8.0mm 6.35mm 300.0mm 287.0mm Carbon Fiber Ruby 95300-8R

10.0mm 6.35mm 300.0mm 287.0mm Carbon Fiber Ruby 95300-10R




Extensions with Carbon Fiber Shaft - M2 Threads
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L M2x0.4  mM2x04

Tapped

B
Shaft Dia.

Shaft
Material

Threaded Ends
Material

Order
Number

3.18mm

Carbon Fiber

Stainless Steel

9202-E30

3.18mm

Carbon Fiber

Stainless Steel

9202-E40

3.18mm

Carbon Fiber

Stainless Steel

9202-E50

3.18mm

Carbon Fiber

Stainless Steel

9202-E75

3.18mm

Carbon Fiber

Stainless Steel

9202-E100

I'TALS LNJWFOV1d3d NIND

Extensions with Carbon Fiber Shaft - M3 Threads

L

M3 X 0.5
Tapped

B Shaft Threaded Ends Order
Shaft Dia. Material Material Number

4.0mm Carbon Fiber Stainless Steel 9303-E50

4.0mm Carbon Fiber Stainless Steel 9303-E75

4.0mm Carbon Fiber Stainless Steel 9303-E100




CMM REPLACEMENT STYLI

Extensions with Carbon Fiber Shaft - M4 Threads

===

L
@7.0mm

Bl

Fia )
h )

. M4X0.7
Tapped

L
Length

B
Shaft Dia.

Shaft
Material

Threaded Ends
Material

Order
Number

30.0mm

6.35mm

Carbon Fiber

Stainless Steel

9404-E30

50.0mm

6.35mm

Carbon Fiber

Stainless Steel

9404-E50

100.0mm

6.35mm

Carbon Fiber

Stainless Steel

9404-E100

Adaptor - Extensions with Carbon Fiber Shaft - M4 to M3 Threads
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M3 X 0.5
Tapped

L
|
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F_\ o [rg\ Q;.Omm

M4 X 0.7

L
Length

B
Shaft Dia.

Shaft
Material

Threaded Ends
Material

Order
Number

50.0mm

4.76mm

Carbon Fiber

Stainless Steel

9403-E50

75.0mm

4.76mm

Carbon Fiber

Stainless Steel

9403-E75

100.0mm

4.76mm

Carbon Fiber

Stainless Steel

9403-E100




